EXTREME HIGH RATE
LONG LIFE for UPS
EXPERIENCE IN LEAD ACID BATTERIES
Master Instruments Pty Ltd
Drypower EXTREME High Rate Long Life
batteries have been designed to deliver
superior power for critical infrastructure

(V)
Watt/
cell
@10min
W
mm
D
mm
H
mm
HT (w/
Term)
(mm)
EXTREME HIGH RATE LONG LIFE UPS RANGE
FLAME RETARDANT CASE
12SB80WHR-FR 12 80W 181 76 167 167 6.60 F6 UL94 V-0 6-9 2 / 150
12SB100WHR-FR 12 100W 166 125.5 165 176 9.60 F6 UL94 V-0 6-9 2 / 128
12SB135WHR-FR 12 135W 197 131 159 168 11.15 F8 UL94 V-0 6-9 1 / 96
12SB150WHR-FR 12 150W 197.7 166 154 171 13.32 F8 UL94 V-0 6-9 1 / 75
12SB205WHR-FR 12 205W 226 135 207 214 17.35 F8 UL94 V-0 6-9 1 / 52
12SB245WHR-FR 12 245W 350 167 179 179 20.50 F8 UL94 V-0 10-12 1 / 36
12SB300WHR-FR 12 300W 260 170 202 207 25.00 F8 UL94 V-0 10-12 1 / 32
12SB365WHR-FR 12 365W 306 168 206 213 29.50 F8 UL94 V-0 10-12 1 / 32
12SB505WHR-FR 12 505W 338 173 276 281 42.30 F8 UL94 V-0 10-12 1 / 24
12SB550WHR-FR 12 550W 338 173 276 281 45.50 F8 UL94 V-0 10-12 1 / 24
12SB820WHR-FR 12 820W 522 238 219 224 66.40 F18 UL94 V-0 10-12 1 / 8
Backup
& Main
Power
Range